
Naas Parish Funeral Ministry August 2018 - December 2018

WEEK BEGINNING MINISTERS ON DUTY

Sunday 26 August 2018 Evelyn and Mary

Sunday 2 September 2018 Michael and Geraldine

Sunday 9 September 2018 Deacon Fergal

Sunday 16 September 2018 Marion and Margaret

Sunday 23 September 2018 John and Mairéad

Sunday 30 September 2018 Tony and Kay

Sunday 7 October 2018 Evelyn and Mary

Sunday 14 October 2018 Michael and Geraldine

Sunday 21 October 2018 Deacon Fergal

Sunday 28 October 2018 Marion and Margaret

Sunday 4 November 2018 John and Mairéad

Sunday 11 November 2018 Tony and Kay

Sunday 18 November 2018 Evelyn and Mary

Sunday 25 November 2018 Michael and Geraldine

Sunday 2 December 2018 Deacon Fergal

Sunday 9 December 2018 Marion and Margaret

Sunday 16 December 2018 John and Mairéad

Sunday 23 December 2018 Tony and Kay

Sunday 30 December 2018 Evelyn and Mary

Prepared on August 7th 2018


